     HCT - High Country Tek
High Country Tek  •  Electronic Solutions for Industry
• 208 Gold Flat Court  • Nevada City, CA  95959 •   Tel. (530) 265-3236 •  Fax (530) 265-3275
Rev. 6                                                                            Copyright,  High Country Tek, Inc.  2002                                                                             Page1
DVC22 - 40 Digital Input Module Order Guide
D V C
40 DIGITAL INPUT MODULE (all sinking) 22
MODULE IDENTIFICATION
DIGITAL VALVE CONTROLLER SERIES
2 2
DVC22 Ordering Guide
4.
00
 in
in
2.65 in in 2.95 in in
1.
25
 in
in
1.
65
 in
in
PHYSICAL SIZE & MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
MAC ID =
NS
40
39
38
36353433323130292827262524
12345678910111213
22
21
20
19
15
16
17
MS
14
18
23
37
DVC22
DIGITAL VALVE CONTROLLER C
A
N
 B
U
S
40 DIGITAL INPUT MODULE
10/31/02
* CUSTOM OPTIONS *
- Consult factory for custom
- Leave blank if not custom